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CHALLENGE ERIC DUCHEMIN 
ASSURANCES / SAINT SAUVEUR LE 

 MANCHE 1 (Espoirs, Seniors, Masters)

AG HAYE DU PUITS

29/09/2024

DOSSIER RESULTAT

          



AG HAYE DU PUITS

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE NAT. TEMPS ECART

1 18 PATOUX Cyrille ES TORIGNI Master M2 0.50.32

2 5 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior 0.51.02 0.00.30

3 14 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN Senior 0.51.05 0.00.33

4 33 *FAUVEL Ronan EC QUEVILLY U23 U23 0.51.14 0.00.42

5 16 *ADAM Maxime ES TORIGNI U23 U23 0.52.54 0.02.22

6 2 *BUSNEL Tom MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB U23 U23 0.52.57 0.02.25

7 44 BONENFANT Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 Senior 0.53.10 0.02.38

8 22 *RENOUF Nolann VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U23 U23 0.53.17 0.02.45

9 21 *HENRY Ethan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U23 U23 0.53.17 0.02.45

10 17 LEBATARD Paul ES TORIGNI Senior 0.54.08 0.03.36

11 11 MEDARD Jean Jacques UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 0.54.17 0.03.45

12 20 *FOUQUET Audric VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U23 U23 0.54.38 0.04.06

13 1 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior 0.55.41 0.05.09

14 3 COUVIGNY Pierre MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior 0.56.25 0.05.53

15 19 SYDONIE Martin ES TORIGNI Senior 0.56.44 0.06.12

16 40 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M4 0.57.06 0.06.34

17 39 *TREMBLE Paul VC BOCAGE VIRE U23 U23 0.57.18 0.06.46

18 13 GUYOMARD Matthieu ES CAEN Senior M1 0.57.25 0.06.53

19 4 DOUVILLE Nicolas MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Master M3 0.57.25 0.06.53

20 28 *BINET Thomas AG ORVAL COUTANCES U23 U23 0.57.33 0.07.01

21 38 *OUTIN Loïc VC AVRANCHES U23 U23 - 1tour

22 9 BERTRAND Arnaud UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 - 1tour

23 24 MABIRE Maxime UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior M30 - 1tour

24 12 COTTRAIT Mickaël ES CAEN Master M4 - 1tour

25 8 AMIOT Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC Senior - 1tour

26 25 *GALLIENNE Antonin AC BAYEUX U23 U23 - 1tour

27 30 DANGER Clément CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENCHON Master M2 - 1tour

28 34 PERNELLE Valentin EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior M30 - 1tour

29 35 DUCHEMIN Olivier ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER Master M3 - 1tour

30 36 BEUCHET Gatien LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME Senior - 1tour

31 41 BOUILLON Frédéric VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Master M3 - 1tour

32 15 PELLERIN Benjamin ES CAEN Master M2 - 1tour

33 37 HESLOUIN Antoine UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS Senior M1 - 1tour

34 42 SAUNIER Stephane VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O Senior M1 - 1tour

35 7 ALIX Cédric UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 - 1tour

36 32 PERRIN Ludovic EC MONTEBOURG Master M4 - 2tours

37 27 CARDON Dany AC SOTTEVILLE Master M7 - 2tours

38 31 JULIENNE Jérémie CYCLOS DE MESSEI Master M2 - 2tours

39 43 PERNELLE Christian VELO JEUNES AVENTURE Master M6 - 3tours

23 BUSNEL Morgan UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior M30 DNF

26 *ALMIN Martin AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN U23 U23 DNF

29 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Master M3 DNF
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AG HAYE DU PUITS

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE NAT. PTS ECART

1 PATOUX Cyrille ES TORIGNI Master M2 1 0

2 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior 2 1

3 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN Senior 3 2

4 *FAUVEL Ronan EC QUEVILLY U23 U23 4 3

5 *ADAM Maxime ES TORIGNI U23 U23 5 4

6 *BUSNEL Tom MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB U23 U23 6 5

7 BONENFANT Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 Senior 7 6

8 *RENOUF Nolann VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U23 U23 8 7

9 *HENRY Ethan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U23 U23 9 8

10 LEBATARD Paul ES TORIGNI Senior 10 9

11 MEDARD Jean Jacques UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 11 10

12 *FOUQUET Audric VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U23 U23 12 11

13 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior 13 12

14 COUVIGNY Pierre MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior 14 13

15 SYDONIE Martin ES TORIGNI Senior 15 14

16 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M4 16 15

17 *TREMBLE Paul VC BOCAGE VIRE U23 U23 17 16

18 GUYOMARD Matthieu ES CAEN Senior M1 18 17

19 DOUVILLE Nicolas MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Master M3 18 17

20 *BINET Thomas AG ORVAL COUTANCES U23 U23 18 17

21 *OUTIN Loïc VC AVRANCHES U23 U23 18 17

22 BERTRAND Arnaud UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 18 17

23 MABIRE Maxime UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior M30 18 17

24 COTTRAIT Mickaël ES CAEN Master M4 18 17

25 AMIOT Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC Senior 18 17

26 *GALLIENNE Antonin AC BAYEUX U23 U23 18 17

27 DANGER Clément CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENCHON Master M2 18 17

28 PERNELLE Valentin EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior M30 18 17

29 DUCHEMIN Olivier ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER Master M3 18 17

30 BEUCHET Gatien LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME Senior 18 17

31 BOUILLON Frédéric VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Master M3 18 17

32 PELLERIN Benjamin ES CAEN Master M2 18 17

33 HESLOUIN Antoine UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS Senior M1 18 17

34 SAUNIER Stephane VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O Senior M1 18 17

35 ALIX Cédric UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 18 17

36 PERRIN Ludovic EC MONTEBOURG Master M4 18 17

37 CARDON Dany AC SOTTEVILLE Master M7 18 17

38 JULIENNE Jérémie CYCLOS DE MESSEI Master M2 18 17

39 PERNELLE Christian VELO JEUNES AVENTURE Master M6 18 17

40 BUSNEL Morgan UST EQUEURDREVILLE Senior M30 18 17

40 *ALMIN Martin AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN U23 U23 18 17

40 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Master M3 18 17
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